

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 122
 LETTING DATE : 06/04/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09122
 DISTRICT : N4
 CONTRACT TIME : 10/27/09 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : MORRIS

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 URBAN
 ROUTE 287 NB OVER ROUTE 46, DECK REHABILITATION
 TOWNSHIP OF PARSIPPANY-TROY HILLS, MORRIS COUNTY

PROJECT(S) : FS-287-3(081)

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	H3415 H&G CONTRACTORS INC	\$ 1,116,686.00	100.0000%
2	P6885 POWER CONCRETE CO INC	\$ 1,220,122.00	109.2628%
3	R6685 ROSANGELA CONTRACTING CO INC	\$ 1,297,321.36	116.1760%
4	B4645 GARDNER M BISHOP INC	\$ 1,353,272.75	121.1865%
5	F2743 FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC	\$ 1,436,308.60	128.6224%
6	M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$ 1,596,815.70	142.9959%
7	K8713 KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$ 1,676,676.00	150.1475%
8	N0140 NAGI CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY CO INC	\$ 1,998,726.00	178.9873%
9	S7025 SPARWICK CONTR INC	\$ 2,074,373.00	185.7615%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0001	151003M	LUMP	8000.00000	8000.00	12000.00000	12000.00	12000.00000	12000.00
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND							
0004	153003P	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00	6000.00000	6000.00	2650.00000	2650.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE							
0005	153006P	1.000 U	200.00000	200.00	500.00000	500.00	100.00000	100.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE							
0006	154003P	LUMP	100000.00000	100000.00	19422.00000	19422.00	129732.00000	129732.00
	MOBILIZATION							
0010	157003M	LUMP	3000.00000	3000.00	2000.00000	2000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT							
0016	159003M	20.000 U	50.00000	1000.00	100.00000	2000.00	50.00000	1000.00
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE							
0017	159006M	125.000 U	10.00000	1250.00	65.00000	8125.00	50.00000	6250.00
	DRUM							
0018	159009M	125.000 U	5.00000	625.00	20.00000	2500.00	5.00000	625.00
	TRAFFIC CONE							
0019	159012M	689.000 SF	10.00000	6890.00	12.00000	8268.00	9.00000	6201.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS							

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 122
 LETTING DATE : 06/04/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09122
 DISTRICT : N4

COUNTIES : MORRIS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) H3415 H&G CONTRACTORS INC		(2) P6885 POWER CONCRETE CO INC		(3) R6685 ROSANGELA CONTRACTING CO INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0020 159018M CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 6' X 12'	2.000	U	600.00000	1200.00	1000.00000	2000.00	1000.00000	2000.00
0021 159021P CONSTRUCTION BARRIER CURB	1100.000	LF	75.00000	82500.00	45.00000	49500.00	75.00000	82500.00
0022 159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	2.000	U	1000.00000	2000.00	2000.00000	4000.00	500.00000	1000.00
0023 159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3.000	U	1500.00000	4500.00	3000.00000	9000.00	500.00000	1500.00
0024 159054M TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, INERTIAL BARRIER SYSTEM, 14 MODULES	1.000	U	5000.00000	5000.00	3000.00000	3000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0025 159061M TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, INERTIAL BARRIER SYSTEM, 17 MODULES	1.000	U	5000.00000	5000.00	4000.00000	4000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0026 159114M REMOVABLE BLACK LINE MASKING TAPE, 6"	4250.000	LF	3.00000	12750.00	1.00000	4250.00	2.30000	9775.00
0027 159120M TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, 4"	19000.000	LF	3.00000	57000.00	0.75000	14250.00	1.40000	26600.00
0028 159144M EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE	16.000	U	100.00000	1600.00	100.00000	1600.00	0.01000	0.16
0029 161003P FINAL CLEANUP		LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0030 401009P HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	1209.000	SY	5.00000	6045.00	14.00000	16926.00	12.00000	14508.00
0031 401027M POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	240.000	LF	11.00000	2640.00	2.00000	480.00	2.00000	480.00
0032 401030M TACK COAT	970.000	GAL	3.30000	3201.00	4.00000	3880.00	2.00000	1940.00
0033 401063M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 H 76 SURFACE COURS	136.000	T	200.00000	27200.00	200.00000	27200.00	200.00000	27200.00
0034 401108M CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT	20.000	U	20.00000	400.00	150.00000	3000.00	0.01000	0.20
0035 610006M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 6"	840.000	LF	5.00000	4200.00	3.00000	2520.00	2.50000	2100.00
0036 610018M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	4.000	U	150.00000	600.00	54.00000	216.00	250.00000	1000.00
0037 610024M REMOVAL OF RPM	4.000	U	100.00000	400.00	30.00000	120.00	25.00000	100.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 122
 LETTING DATE : 06/04/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09122
 DISTRICT : N4

COUNTIES : MORRIS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) H3415 H&G CONTRACTORS INC		(2) P6885 POWER CONCRETE CO INC		(3) R6685 ROSANGELA CONTRACTING CO INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0038 610033M RUMBLE STRIP	2275.000	LF	5.00000	11375.00	8.00000	18200.00	3.40000	7735.00
0043 159014M CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 6'6" X 7'	2.000	U	1000.00000	2000.00	1000.00000	2000.00	1000.00000	2000.00
0044 159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	2.000	U	2200.00000	4400.00	4000.00000	8000.00	2500.00000	5000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	375,976.00	\$	239,957.00	\$	361,496.36
SECTION 0002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING								
0007 155009M FIELD OFFICE TYPE C SET UP	1.000	U	4500.00000	4500.00	15000.00000	15000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
0008 155027M FIELD OFFICE TYPE C MAINTENANCE	6.000	MO	550.00000	3300.00	1000.00000	6000.00	2200.00000	13200.00
0009 155039M TELEPHONE SERVICE		LUMP	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	9,300.00	\$	22,500.00	\$	39,700.00
SECTION 0003 NON-PARTICIPATING ROADWAY								
0002 152003P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE		LUMP	3500.00000	3500.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0003 152009P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE		LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	2000.00000	2000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	13,500.00	\$	7,000.00	\$	15,000.00
SECTION 0004 EROSION CONTROL								
0011 158006M SILT FENCE	300.000	LF	2.00000	600.00	8.00000	2400.00	1.50000	450.00
0012 158015M HAYBALE	20.000	U	5.00000	100.00	15.00000	300.00	25.00000	500.00
0013 158030M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'	4.000	U	100.00000	400.00	200.00000	800.00	100.00000	400.00
0014 158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM		LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00	1200.00000	1200.00	2000.00000	2000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 122
 LETTING DATE : 06/04/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09122
 DISTRICT : N4

COUNTIES : MORRIS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) H3415 H&G CONTRACTORS INC		(2) P6885 POWER CONCRETE CO INC		(3) R6685 ROSANGELA CONTRACTING CO INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0015 158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	1.000 U	200.00000	200.00	1000.00000	1000.00	1200.00000	1200.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	3,300.00	\$	5,700.00	\$	4,550.00
SECTION 0005 BRIDGE							
0039 201039P TEMPORARY SHIELDING	LUMP	133000.00000	133000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	92000.00000	92000.00
0040 551006M REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B	10455.000 SF	53.00000	554115.00	75.00000	784125.00	50.00000	522750.00
0041 551009M REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE C	1245.000 SF	1.00000	1245.00	82.00000	102090.00	135.00000	168075.00
0042 551015M DECK JOINT RECONSTRUCTION	375.000 LF	70.00000	26250.00	130.00000	48750.00	250.00000	93750.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	714,610.00	\$	944,965.00	\$	876,575.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	1,116,686.00	\$	1,220,122.00	\$	1,297,321.36

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 122
 LETTING DATE : 06/04/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09122
 DISTRICT : N4

COUNTIES : MORRIS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) B4645 GARDNER M BISHOP INC		(5) F2743 FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC		(6) M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0001 151003M PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND		LUMP	6000.00000	6000.00	15200.00000	15200.00	14000.00000	14000.00
0004 153003P PROGRESS SCHEDULE		LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00	2500.00000	2500.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0005 153006P PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	1.000	U	250.00000	250.00	800.00000	800.00	500.00000	500.00
0006 154003P MOBILIZATION		LUMP	110000.00000	110000.00	142000.00000	142000.00	159000.00000	159000.00
0010 157003M CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT		LUMP	100.00000	100.00	10000.00000	10000.00	40000.00000	40000.00
0016 159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	20.000	U	110.00000	2200.00	114.00000	2280.00	100.00000	2000.00
0017 159006M DRUM	125.000	U	60.00000	7500.00	42.00000	5250.00	1.00000	125.00
0018 159009M TRAFFIC CONE	125.000	U	14.00000	1750.00	16.00000	2000.00	25.00000	3125.00
0019 159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	689.000	SF	10.00000	6890.00	12.00000	8268.00	10.00000	6890.00
0020 159018M CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 6' X 12'	2.000	U	650.00000	1300.00	765.00000	1530.00	2500.00000	5000.00
0021 159021P CONSTRUCTION BARRIER CURB	1100.000	LF	90.00000	99000.00	101.00000	111100.00	200.00000	220000.00
0022 159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	2.000	U	1000.00000	2000.00	530.00000	1060.00	5000.00000	10000.00
0023 159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3.000	U	2500.00000	7500.00	5778.00000	17334.00	20000.00000	60000.00
0024 159054M TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, INERTIAL BARRIER SYSTEM, 14 MODULES	1.000	U	5000.00000	5000.00	4960.00000	4960.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0025 159061M TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, INERTIAL BARRIER SYSTEM, 17 MODULES	1.000	U	6000.00000	6000.00	6531.00000	6531.00	12000.00000	12000.00
0026 159114M REMOVABLE BLACK LINE MASKING TAPE, 6"	4250.000	LF	3.00000	12750.00	3.78000	16065.00	2.30000	9775.00
0027 159120M TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, 4"	19000.000	LF	2.00000	38000.00	3.24000	61560.00	1.40000	26600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 122
 LETTING DATE : 06/04/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09122
 DISTRICT : N4

COUNTIES : MORRIS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) B4645 GARDNER M BISHOP INC		(5) F2743 FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC		(6) M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0028 159144M EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE	16.000	U	150.00000	2400.00	108.00000	1728.00	250.00000	4000.00
0029 161003P FINAL CLEANUP		LUMP	100.00000	100.00	13079.00000	13079.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0030 401009P HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	1209.000	SY	11.00000	13299.00	28.00000	33852.00	20.00000	24180.00
0031 401027M POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	240.000	LF	1.00000	240.00	3.24000	777.60	5.00000	1200.00
0032 401030M TACK COAT	970.000	GAL	1.00000	970.00	2.70000	2619.00	0.01000	9.70
0033 401063M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 H 76 SURFACE COURS	136.000	T	185.00000	25160.00	323.00000	43928.00	250.00000	34000.00
0034 401108M CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT	20.000	U	250.00000	5000.00	158.00000	3160.00	50.00000	1000.00
0035 610006M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 6"	840.000	LF	3.00000	2520.00	5.40000	4536.00	2.50000	2100.00
0036 610018M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	4.000	U	100.00000	400.00	108.00000	432.00	250.00000	1000.00
0037 610024M REMOVAL OF RPM	4.000	U	100.00000	400.00	92.00000	368.00	100.00000	400.00
0038 610033M RUMBLE STRIP	2275.000	LF	3.25000	7393.75	5.00000	11375.00	3.00000	6825.00
0043 159014M CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 6'6" X 7'	2.000	U	750.00000	1500.00	1412.00000	2824.00	2500.00000	5000.00
0044 159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	2.000	U	5000.00000	10000.00	5778.00000	11556.00	15000.00000	30000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	377,622.75	\$	538,672.60	\$	699,729.70
SECTION 0002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING								
0007 155009M FIELD OFFICE TYPE C SET UP	1.000	U	15000.00000	15000.00	24000.00000	24000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
0008 155027M FIELD OFFICE TYPE C MAINTENANCE	6.000	MO	2000.00000	12000.00	2500.00000	15000.00	2000.00000	12000.00
0009 155039M TELEPHONE SERVICE		LUMP	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	28,500.00	\$	40,500.00	\$	43,500.00
SECTION 0003 NON-PARTICIPATING ROADWAY								

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 122
 LETTING DATE : 06/04/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09122
 DISTRICT : N4

COUNTIES : MORRIS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(4) B4645 GARDNER M BISHOP INC		(5) F2743 FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC		(6) M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0002 152003P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	LUMP		4000.00000	4000.00	4000.00000	4000.00	3000.00000	3000.00
0003 152009P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	LUMP		4000.00000	4000.00	8000.00000	8000.00	1.00000	1.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	8,000.00	\$	12,000.00	\$	3,001.00
SECTION 0004 EROSION CONTROL								
0011 158006M SILT FENCE	300.000	LF	9.00000	2700.00	4.45000	1335.00	5.00000	1500.00
0012 158015M HAYBALE	20.000	U	40.00000	800.00	60.00000	1200.00	20.00000	400.00
0013 158030M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'	4.000	U	250.00000	1000.00	243.00000	972.00	100.00000	400.00
0014 158063P CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM	LUMP		3000.00000	3000.00	8100.00000	8100.00	500.00000	500.00
0015 158072M OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	1.000	U	750.00000	750.00	824.00000	824.00	500.00000	500.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	8,250.00	\$	12,431.00	\$	3,300.00
SECTION 0005 BRIDGE								
0039 201039P TEMPORARY SHIELDING	LUMP		12000.00000	12000.00	100000.00000	100000.00	400000.00000	400000.00
0040 551006M REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B	10455.000	SF	70.00000	731850.00	52.00000	543660.00	32.00000	334560.00
0041 551009M REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE C	1245.000	SF	90.00000	112050.00	91.00000	113295.00	80.00000	99600.00
0042 551015M DECK JOINT RECONSTRUCTION	375.000	LF	200.00000	75000.00	202.00000	75750.00	35.00000	13125.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	930,900.00	\$	832,705.00	\$	847,285.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,353,272.75	\$	1,436,308.60	\$	1,596,815.70

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 122
 LETTING DATE : 06/04/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09122
 DISTRICT : N4

COUNTIES : MORRIS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(7) K8713 KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION LLC		(8) N0140 NAGI CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY C		(9) S7025 SPARWICK CONTR INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0001 151003M PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND		LUMP	22000.00000	22000.00	40000.00000	40000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
0004 153003P PROGRESS SCHEDULE		LUMP	4500.00000	4500.00	10000.00000	10000.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0005 153006P PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	1.000	U	400.00000	400.00	1000.00000	1000.00	2000.00000	2000.00
0006 154003P MOBILIZATION		LUMP	67000.00000	67000.00	200000.00000	200000.00	200000.00000	200000.00
0010 157003M CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT		LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	18000.00000	18000.00
0016 159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	20.000	U	125.00000	2500.00	125.00000	2500.00	100.00000	2000.00
0017 159006M DRUM	125.000	U	65.00000	8125.00	65.00000	8125.00	65.00000	8125.00
0018 159009M TRAFFIC CONE	125.000	U	15.00000	1875.00	15.00000	1875.00	15.00000	1875.00
0019 159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	689.000	SF	10.00000	6890.00	29.00000	19981.00	9.00000	6201.00
0020 159018M CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 6' X 12'	2.000	U	1200.00000	2400.00	2000.00000	4000.00	1200.00000	2400.00
0021 159021P CONSTRUCTION BARRIER CURB	1100.000	LF	70.00000	77000.00	75.00000	82500.00	63.00000	69300.00
0022 159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	2.000	U	800.00000	1600.00	4000.00000	8000.00	3600.00000	7200.00
0023 159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3.000	U	5700.00000	17100.00	20000.00000	60000.00	8900.00000	26700.00
0024 159054M TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, INERTIAL BARRIER SYSTEM, 14 MODULES	1.000	U	7500.00000	7500.00	10000.00000	10000.00	7300.00000	7300.00
0025 159061M TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, INERTIAL BARRIER SYSTEM, 17 MODULES	1.000	U	7500.00000	7500.00	15000.00000	15000.00	8600.00000	8600.00
0026 159114M REMOVABLE BLACK LINE MASKING TAPE, 6"	4250.000	LF	3.00000	12750.00	5.00000	21250.00	2.50000	10625.00
0027 159120M TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, 4"	19000.000	LF	2.00000	38000.00	3.00000	57000.00	1.85000	35150.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 122
 LETTING DATE : 06/04/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09122
 DISTRICT : N4

COUNTIES : MORRIS

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(7) K8713		(8) N0140		(9) S7025	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0028 159144M	16.000	U	400.00000	6400.00	500.00000	8000.00	100.00000	1600.00
EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE								
0029 161003P		LUMP	9500.00000	9500.00	6500.00000	6500.00	10000.00000	10000.00
FINAL CLEANUP								
0030 401009P	1209.000	SY	30.00000	36270.00	25.00000	30225.00	20.00000	24180.00
HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS								
0031 401027M	240.000	LF	11.00000	2640.00	2.00000	480.00	5.00000	1200.00
POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE								
0032 401030M	970.000	GAL	10.00000	9700.00	5.00000	4850.00	1.00000	970.00
TACK COAT								
0033 401063M	136.000	T	450.00000	61200.00	500.00000	68000.00	347.00000	47192.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 H 76 SURFACE COURS								
0034 401108M	20.000	U	125.00000	2500.00	150.00000	3000.00	150.00000	3000.00
CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT								
0035 610006M	840.000	LF	3.00000	2520.00	5.00000	4200.00	3.00000	2520.00
TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 6"								
0036 610018M	4.000	U	200.00000	800.00	250.00000	1000.00	250.00000	1000.00
RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS								
0037 610024M	4.000	U	100.00000	400.00	200.00000	800.00	100.00000	400.00
REMOVAL OF RPM								
0038 610033M	2275.000	LF	5.00000	11375.00	10.00000	22750.00	4.00000	9100.00
RUMBLE STRIP								
0043 159014M	2.000	U	1500.00000	3000.00	1500.00000	3000.00	1500.00000	3000.00
CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 6'6" X 7'								
0044 159108M	2.000	U	8500.00000	17000.00	9000.00000	18000.00	10000.00000	20000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	455,445.00	\$	722,036.00	\$	547,138.00

SECTION 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING							
0007 155009M	1.000	U	20000.00000	20000.00	35000.00000	35000.00	6200.00000	6200.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE C SET UP								
0008 155027M	6.000	MO	2200.00000	13200.00	3000.00000	18000.00	1400.00000	8400.00
FIELD OFFICE TYPE C MAINTENANCE								
0009 155039M		LUMP	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00
TELEPHONE SERVICE								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	34,700.00	\$	54,500.00	\$	16,100.00

SECTION 0003	NON-PARTICIPATING ROADWAY							

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 122
 LETTING DATE : 06/04/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09122
 DISTRICT : N4

COUNTIES : MORRIS

SET-ASIDE :

		(7) K8713		(8) N0140		(9) S7025		
		KYLE CONTI CONSTRUCTION LLC		NAGI CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY C		SPARWICK CONTR INC		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0002	152003P	LUMP	14000.00000	14000.00	6500.00000	6500.00	7500.00000	7500.00
	OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE							
0003	152009P	LUMP	17000.00000	17000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	2500.00000	2500.00
	POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE							
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	31,000.00	\$	16,500.00	\$	10,000.00
SECTION 0004 EROSION CONTROL								
0011	158006M	300.000 LF	3.00000	900.00	3.00000	900.00	9.00000	2700.00
	SILT FENCE							
0012	158015M	20.000 U	35.00000	700.00	15.00000	300.00	17.00000	340.00
	HAYBALE							
0013	158030M	4.000 U	125.00000	500.00	400.00000	1600.00	150.00000	600.00
	INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'							
0014	158063P	LUMP	1500.00000	1500.00	2000.00000	2000.00	2700.00000	2700.00
	CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM							
0015	158072M	1.000 U	1400.00000	1400.00	1500.00000	1500.00	695.00000	695.00
	OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1							
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	5,000.00	\$	6,300.00	\$	7,035.00
SECTION 0005 BRIDGE								
0039	201039P	LUMP	208156.00000	208156.00	200000.00000	200000.00	484000.00000	484000.00
	TEMPORARY SHIELDING							
0040	551006M	10455.000 SF	70.00000	731850.00	78.00000	815490.00	70.00000	731850.00
	REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE B							
0041	551009M	1245.000 SF	145.00000	180525.00	95.00000	118275.00	100.00000	124500.00
	REPAIR OF CONCRETE DECK, TYPE C							
0042	551015M	375.000 LF	80.00000	30000.00	175.00000	65625.00	410.00000	153750.00
	DECK JOINT RECONSTRUCTION							
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	1,150,531.00	\$	1,199,390.00	\$	1,494,100.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	1,676,676.00	\$	1,998,726.00	\$	2,074,373.00

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,